
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Eliza Grace - (518418) - Walsall Swim and Water Polo Club - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:49.06 504 H 15/03/14 Staffordshire County Championships Stafford Royal Wolv 2

2:50.32 493 H 14/02/15 Staffordshire ASA County Championships Stafford  2

2:51.06 486 H 29/03/15 Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015 Derby  3

2:51.21 485 H 12/04/14 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014 Stoke on Trent Royal Wolv 3

2:52.27 476 F 27/02/16 Staffordshire County Championships 2016 Stafford Chase 2

2:53.15 469 H 18/01/14 Chase County Qualifier Wolverhampton Royal Wolv 3

2:53.79 464 H 01/11/14 Chase Open Meet 2014 Wolverhampton  2

2:54.49 458 H 07/12/14 Midland Short Course Championships Rugby  2

2:55.66 449 H 02/11/13 Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet Wolverhampton Royal Wolv 2

2:55.94 447 H 27/02/16 Staffordshire County Championships 2016 Stafford Chase 2

2:57.02 439 H 26/11/23 Wolverhampton SC Winter Open Meet 2023 Wolverhampton Walsall 3

2:58.02 431 H 16/11/14 Stafford Apex Open Meet Stafford  2

3:02.15 403 H 14/07/13 Wolverhampton Open Meet Wolverhampton Royal Wolv 3

3:02.60 400 H 16/11/13 Stafford Apex Open Meet Stafford Royal Wolv 2

3:04.96 385 H 16/03/13 Staffordshire County Championships Stafford Royal Wolv 2

3:05.80 379  14/04/13 Wyre Forest SC Forest Middlemeet Wolverhampton Royal Wolv 3

3:07.24 371 H 13/04/13 City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013 Stoke on Trent Royal Wolv 3

3:14.54 330 H 17/03/12 Staffordshire County Championships Stafford Royal Wolv 2

3:16.33 322  06/01/13 Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet Stourbridge Royal Wolv 3

3:17.03 318 H 18/11/12 Stafford Apex Licensed Meet Stafford Royal Wolv 2

3:17.11 318 H 22/10/11 Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet Wolverhampton Royal Wolv 2

3:17.94 314  08/01/12 Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet Wolverhampton Royal Wolv 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:57.02 439 H 26/11/23 Wolverhampton SC Winter Open Meet 2023 Wolverhampton Walsall 3
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2:52.27 476 F 27/02/16 Staffordshire County Championships 2016 Stafford Chase 2

2:55.94 447 H 27/02/16 Staffordshire County Championships 2016 Stafford Chase 2

2:51.06 486 H 29/03/15 Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015 Derby  3

2:50.32 493 H 14/02/15 Staffordshire ASA County Championships Stafford  2

2:54.49 458 H 07/12/14 Midland Short Course Championships Rugby  2

2:58.02 431 H 16/11/14 Stafford Apex Open Meet Stafford  2

2:53.79 464 H 01/11/14 Chase Open Meet 2014 Wolverhampton  2

2:51.21 485 H 12/04/14 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014 Stoke on Trent Royal Wolv 3

2:49.06 504 H 15/03/14 Staffordshire County Championships Stafford Royal Wolv 2

2:53.15 469 H 18/01/14 Chase County Qualifier Wolverhampton Royal Wolv 3

3:02.60 400 H 16/11/13 Stafford Apex Open Meet Stafford Royal Wolv 2

2:55.66 449 H 02/11/13 Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet Wolverhampton Royal Wolv 2

3:02.15 403 H 14/07/13 Wolverhampton Open Meet Wolverhampton Royal Wolv 3

3:05.80 379  14/04/13 Wyre Forest SC Forest Middlemeet Wolverhampton Royal Wolv 3

3:07.24 371 H 13/04/13 City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013 Stoke on Trent Royal Wolv 3

3:04.96 385 H 16/03/13 Staffordshire County Championships Stafford Royal Wolv 2

3:16.33 322  06/01/13 Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet Stourbridge Royal Wolv 3

3:17.03 318 H 18/11/12 Stafford Apex Licensed Meet Stafford Royal Wolv 2

3:14.54 330 H 17/03/12 Staffordshire County Championships Stafford Royal Wolv 2

3:17.94 314  08/01/12 Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet Wolverhampton Royal Wolv 3

3:17.11 318 H 22/10/11 Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet Wolverhampton Royal Wolv 2
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